No

CO~NO O1h~WwWw N

CMB
CMB

CMB
CMB

CMB
CMB

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB

Total

Destinatio
n

AMS
AUH

BAH
BKK
BLR
BOM
CAN
CTU
DAC
DEL
DME
DOH

DXB
HKG

ICN
IST

IXM
JED

KBP
KMG

KNO
KUL
KWI

LGW
MAA
MCT

MED
MLE
PKU
PVG
RUH
SHJ
SIN
VIE
VNS

WAW
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Passenger

2532

4831
1285
5081
1378
7309
733
3065
0
1548
1964

22495
29184

5376
1363

2517
1901

2407
1986

405
0
13922
5258
251
3099

6113
1486
4708
0
2806
616
5206
12134
504
380
732
154575

Growth
(M/M)

Passenger

2458%
-5%
12%
11%

17%
-11%
66%
-18%
-66%
-10%
7%
-20%
9%
20%
-12%
-3%
13%
-13%
-22%
1%

-55%
-17%

7%
-17%
-37%

6%
-11%
-68%

Infant

21

27
12

193
231

10
5

9
11

37
8

0
0
193
27
0
17

60
8
57
0
8
7
34
132
2
1
2

Staff

61
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60
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195
2191

98
1700

795

Transit

102
412

1076
729
94
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Cargo
(MT)

104.270

32.565
28.277
200.8
107.097
143.531
20.429
26.710
234.023
76.478
0.000

1616.277
2080.721

783.340
98.878

292.011
0.000

162.330
62.740

0.000
0.000
126.601
139.194
20.635
9.624

107.907
4.851
682.943
0.000
64.083
65.400
133.975
449.973
38.000
0.000
0.000
7913.663
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Outbound Traffic — Foreign Airlines — November 2017

-91%
-28%

-51%
16%

18%
134%
-1%
-11%
12%

Mail (MT)

0.000

0.000
0.032

2.85
0.000
0.002
0.307
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

3.008
1.505

2.588
5.057

3.389
0.000

0.942
0.000

0.000
0.000
1.748
0.043
0.000
0.000

12.000
0.011
0.000
0.000
0.000

16.204
0.000
1.195
0.000
0.000
0.000

50.881

Seats

3822

9072
2856
8646
3192
10080
3367
4829
0
2912
1998

41588
57410

7860
3864

8670
2340

5670
2349

2210
955
23280
7786
600
5070

9698
1677
20235
740
4968
2135
6384
21362
1070
728
1134
290157



